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PRUEBA Nº: 1 1500 Libres M <ALEVIN> (6)

SERIE Nº 11.1

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 21:20.45 251.1 2002 INCA

43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 20:06.98 251.2 2002 SALLE

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 19:32.39 251.3 2002 CNPALMA

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 18:56.13 251.4 2002 CNPALMA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 19:02.08 251.5 2002 SALLE

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 19:36.80 251.6 2002 VOLTOR

43224863 DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 21:12.85 251.7 2002 CAMPUS

43208804 ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 21:33.66 251.8 2002 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (35)

SERIE Nº 22.1

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:24.68 252.0 2004 CNEIVISSA

43230023 MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 01:20.51 252.1 2003 SALLE

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 01:19.36 252.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:17.66 252.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:12.38 252.4 2003 VOLTOR

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 01:13.23 252.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNAÇAO ARIAS 01:17.72 252.6 2003 CNPALMA

07696924 ANGELITA CONDURACHE STANCIU 01:19.88 252.7 2003 INCA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:22.72 252.8 2004 VOLTOR

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 01:24.93 252.9 2003 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (11)

SERIE Nº 33.1

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 01:20.70 253.0 2003 CNPALMA

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 01:19.35 253.1 2003 CNPALMA

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:17.32 253.2 2002 CNPALMA

46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 01:14.82 253.3 2002 SALLE

05409396 LEON PERRY 01:07.06 253.4 2002 CALVIA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 01:07.12 253.5 2002 VOLTOR

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:14.96 253.6 2003 CALVIA

45611438 MARC CALIZ FERRER 01:17.87 253.7 2003 SALLE

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 01:19.78 253.8 2003 CAMPUS

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:21.26 253.9 2003 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 44.1

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 01:39.28 254.1 2004 VOLTOR

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:38.53 254.2 2004 MURO

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:35.11 254.3 2004 CNPALMA

41615049 CATERINA GRIMALT TORRES 01:33.31 254.4 2003 FELANITX

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 01:34.51 254.5 2003 VOLTOR

43468245 EVA SALVA RINCON 01:38.78 504.6 2003 VOLTOR

43218056 ELISABET Mª JAUME BELTRAN 01:38.84 254.7 2003 MASTBAL FC

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:42.91 504.8 2004 SALLE FC
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Braza F <ALEVIN> (38)

SERIE Nº 54.2

78222804 AINA MATEU PONS 01:33.16 255.0 2003 INCA

43223998 JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 01:31.24 255.1 2003 SALLE

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:25.94 255.2 2003 CNPALMA

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 01:23.91 255.3 2003 VOLTOR

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 01:16.59 505.4 2003 CALVIA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 01:25.26 505.5 2004 INCA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:24.71 255.6 2003 MASTBAL

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 01:30.71 255.7 2003 CNPALMA

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:32.74 255.8 2003 CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza M <ALEVIN> (14)

SERIE Nº 65.1

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:31.31 256.0 2003 PORTUS

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 01:29.80 256.1 2002 CNEIVISSA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:26.43 256.2 2003 ILLES

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:24.36 256.3 2002 CNPALMA

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 01:19.15 256.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 01:22.00 256.5 2002 VOLTOR

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ 01:25.94 256.6 2002 JAMMA

43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 01:26.44 256.7 2002 CNPALMA

43470540 JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER BAENA 01:31.01 256.8 2002 CNPALMA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (33)

SERIE Nº 76.1

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 03:14.44 257.3 2004 SALLE

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 02:57.28 257.4 2003 VOLTOR

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 03:12.40 257.5 2004 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (9)

SERIE Nº 87.1

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM8.3 2003 S.T.SALLE FC

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:44.48 258.4 2002 CNPALMA

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02:52.29 258.5 2002 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (26)

SERIE Nº 98.1

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:18.12 259.1 2004 CNEIVISSA

43474334 PAULA NADAL CANET 01:17.76 259.2 2004 CALVIA

41587565 AINA VICENS MORA 01:16.99 259.3 2003 FELANITX FC

07114544 FERNANDA MEISSNER 01:15.08 259.4 2003 CAMPUS

43218056 ELISABET Mª JAUME BELTRAN 01:16.25 259.5 2003 MASTBAL

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 01:17.44 259.6 2004 FELANITX

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 01:18.79 509.7 2004 VOLTOR FC

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 01:20.00 259.8 2004 VOLTOR FC
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (26)

SERIE Nº 108.2

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 01:14.84 2510.0 2004 CNEIVISSA

45612902 AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 01:12.02 2510.1 2003 SALLE

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:11.59 2510.2 2003 VOLTOR

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 01:09.49 2510.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:04.10 2510.4 2003 VOLTOR

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:07.67 2510.5 2003 VOLTOR

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:10.86 2510.6 2004 VOLTOR

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 01:12.64 5010.7 2003 VOLTOR

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 01:13.19 2510.8 2004 CAMPUS

PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (2)

SERIE Nº 119.1

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 01:11.02 2511.0 2003 CNPALMA

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 01:11.13 5011.1 2002 VOLTOR FC

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:09.42 2511.2 2002 SALLE

45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 01:08.22 2511.3 2002 SALLE

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 01:03.95 2511.4 2002 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:06.21 2511.5 2003 CALVIA

05603693 MICHELE DITOLVE 01:09.24 2511.6 2003 CAMPUS

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:09.52 2511.7 2003 JAMMA

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 01:09.65 2511.8 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 200 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (41)

SERIE Nº 1210.1

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 03:05.43 2512.1 2004 MURO

41615049 CATERINA GRIMALT TORRES 03:03.55 2512.2 2003 FELANITX

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 02:46.84 2512.3 2003 VOLTOR

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 02:40.29 2512.4 2003 VOLTOR

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 02:45.93 2512.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 02:55.20 2512.6 2003 CNPALMA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 03:05.09 2512.7 2004 CNPALMA

41587333 MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 03:17.71 2512.8 2004 FELANITX FC

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 1311.1

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 03:07.56 2513.0 2002 CNEIVISSA FC

45611438 MARC CALIZ FERRER 02:59.20 2513.1 2003 SALLE FC

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:55.03 2513.2 2003 ILLES

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02:51.59 2513.3 2002 CNPALMA

46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:53.00 5013.4 2002 SALLE

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 02:50.42 2513.5 2003 CAMPUS

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 02:54.26 2513.6 2002 INCA

43470540 JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER BAENA 02:57.99 2513.7 2002 CNPALMA FC

43208804 ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 03:06.63 5013.8 2002 VOLTOR FC
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (17)

SERIE Nº 1411.2

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:47.93 2514.0 2003 CNPALMA

43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 02:43.74 2514.1 2002 CNPALMA

43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 02:48.31 5014.2 2002 SALLE

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 02:40.24 2514.3 2002 VOLTOR

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 02:31.89 2514.4 2002 CNEIVISSA

41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 02:34.54 2514.5 2002 ARTA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:40.72 2514.6 2002 SALLE

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 02:43.45 2514.7 2002 CNPALMA

05409396 LEON PERRY 02:44.60 2514.8 2002 CALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 400 Libres F <ALEVIN> (28)

SERIE Nº 1512.1

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 05:54.71 2515.1 2004 CNPALMA

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 05:46.70 2515.2 2003 VOLTOR

45612902 AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 05:38.78 2515.3 2003 SALLE

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 05:32.34 2515.4 2003 VOLTOR

47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 05:38.43 2515.5 2004 CNEIVISSA

41616792 ROSA CORRAL JAIME 05:46.00 2515.6 2003 ARTA

07696924 ANGELITA CONDURACHE STANCIU 05:47.51 2515.7 2003 INCA

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 06:04.93 2515.8 2004 CNEIVISSA FC

SERIE Nº 1612.2

45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNAÇAO ARIAS 05:25.62 2516.1 2003 CNPALMA

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 05:13.25 2516.2 2003 CNEIVISSA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 04:59.63 2516.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 04:46.56 2516.4 2003 CNPALMA

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 04:52.78 2516.5 2003 CALVIA

43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 05:09.32 2516.6 2003 CAMPUS

41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 05:13.69 2516.7 2003 SALLE

43230023 MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 05:25.89 2516.8 2003 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x100 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (20)

SERIE Nº 1713.1

00848 SALLE17.3 S.T.SALLE

00056 CNPALMA 04:54.12 2517.4 CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR 04:57.67 2517.5 VOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 14 4x100 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (44)

SERIE Nº 1814.1

00848 SALLE18.3 S.T.SALLE

00877 VOLTOR 05:07.38 2518.4 VOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA 05:12.27 2518.5 CNPALMA

00499 CNEIVISSA18.6 S.T.CNEIVISSA
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PRUEBA Nº: 15 800 Libres F <ALEVIN> (29)

SERIE Nº 1915.1

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 12:10.56 2519.0 2004 VOLTOR

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 11:56.61 2519.1 2003 VOLTOR

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 11:29.44 2519.2 2004 CAMPUS

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 11:07.35 2519.3 2003 VOLTOR

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 09:43.08 2519.4 2003 CNPALMA

41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 10:42.57 2519.5 2003 SALLE

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 11:26.95 2519.6 2004 SALLE

43476296 AMALIA DE TEBA LIZANCOS 11:48.63 2519.7 2003 SALLE

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 12:06.18 2519.8 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 16 400 Libres M <ALEVIN> (4)

SERIE Nº 2016.1

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 05:22.97 2520.0 2003 CNPALMA

43210593 DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 05:20.67 2520.1 2003 CAMPUS

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 04:58.72 2520.2 2003 CALVIA

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 04:49.81 5020.3 2002 CNPALMA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 04:42.11 2520.4 2002 VOLTOR

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 04:49.44 5020.5 2002 CNPALMA

41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 04:53.68 2520.6 2002 ARTA

43224725 DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 05:06.62 5020.7 2002 SALLE

43198413 JOEL TRETT OLIVER 05:22.63 2520.8 2002 CNPALMA

43224863 DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 05:23.97 2520.9 2002 CAMPUS

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Braza F <ALEVIN> (39)

SERIE Nº 2117.1

43233296 ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA FERRA 03:31.57 2521.2 2004 VOLTOR

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 03:30.28 5021.3 2004 CNPALMA

43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03:20.97 5021.4 2003 CNPALMA

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 03:29.03 5021.5 2003 VOLTOR

47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03:29.61 2521.6 2003 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2217.2

43223998 JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 03:11.67 2522.2 2003 SALLE

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03:08.00 2522.3 2003 CNPALMA

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 02:55.22 2522.4 2003 CALVIA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 03:07.03 5022.5 2003 MASTBAL

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 03:09.31 2522.6 2004 INCA

78222804 AINA MATEU PONS 03:13.77 2522.7 2003 INCA
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PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Braza M <ALEVIN> (15)

SERIE Nº 2318.1

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL23.1 2003 S.T.ILLES FC

43470540 JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER BAENA 03:13.40 2523.2 2002 CNPALMA

43198335 MIQUEL CUN MALAVE 03:02.96 2523.3 2002 CNPALMA

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 02:52.46 2523.4 2002 CNPALMA

43224319 ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 02:58.52 2523.5 2002 VOLTOR

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ 03:06.58 2523.6 2002 JAMMA

47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 03:27.46 2523.7 2002 CNEIVISSA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 19 200 Libres F <ALEVIN> (27)

SERIE Nº 2419.1

43468245 EVA SALVA RINCON 02:49.69 5024.1 2003 VOLTOR FC

41616792 ROSA CORRAL JAIME 02:43.64 2524.2 2003 ARTA

07114544 FERNANDA MEISSNER 02:42.78 2524.3 2003 CAMPUS

41615049 CATERINA GRIMALT TORRES 02:44.14 5024.4 2003 FELANITX

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 02:42.49 2524.5 2003 VOLTOR

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 02:43.02 2524.6 2004 VOLTOR

43218056 ELISABET Mª JAUME BELTRAN 02:44.38 2524.7 2003 MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 2519.2

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 02:37.37 2525.1 2003 VOLTOR

43230023 MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 02:33.04 2525.2 2003 SALLE

47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 02:28.24 2525.3 2003 CNEIVISSA

43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 02:24.08 2525.4 2003 CAMPUS

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 02:27.04 2525.5 2003 VOLTOR

41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 02:31.66 2525.6 2003 SALLE

47406975 PAULA TARANCO FERNANDEZ 02:35.00 2525.7 2003 CNEIVISSA

45612902 AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 02:42.92 5025.8 2003 SALLE

PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Libres M <ALEVIN> (3)

SERIE Nº 2620.1

45611438 MARC CALIZ FERRER 02:45.93 2526.1 2003 SALLE FC

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02:39.98 2526.2 2002 SALLE FC

45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 02:28.94 2526.3 2002 SALLE

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:16.98 5026.4 2002 CNPALMA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 02:18.78 5026.5 2002 SALLE

05603693 MICHELE DITOLVE 02:30.86 2526.6 2003 CAMPUS

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 02:41.29 2526.7 2002 VOLTOR FC

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:46.75 2526.8 2003 SALLE FC
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PRUEBA Nº: 21 200 Espalda F <ALEVIN> (36)

SERIE Nº 2721.1

00023402 VIKTORI PESCHKO 02:56.51 5027.1 2003 VOLTOR

45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNAÇAO ARIAS 02:42.98 2527.2 2003 CNPALMA

43480341 NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 02:36.81 2527.3 2003 VOLTOR

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 02:33.00 2527.4 2003 VOLTOR

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 02:41.39 5027.5 2003 CNPALMA

01391202 CATALINA FOURCADE 02:40.12 2527.6 2003 CNEIVISSA

07696924 ANGELITA CONDURACHE STANCIU 02:50.25 2527.7 2003 INCA

45613521 IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 03:03.57 2527.8 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 200 Espalda M <ALEVIN> (12)

SERIE Nº 2822.1

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA28.1 2003 S.T.CNPALMA FC

46390424 SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:49.73 2528.2 2002 SALLE

41616095 NADAL CAPO GARAU 02:40.29 5028.3 2002 ARTA

05409396 LEON PERRY 02:22.43 2528.4 2002 CALVIA

45608935 PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA 02:37.60 5028.5 2002 CNPALMA

43482964 ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 02:54.57 5028.6 2002 VOLTOR

43464270 MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ28.7 2003 S.T.CNPALMA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 23 100 Mariposa F <ALEVIN> (32)

SERIE Nº 2923.1

43217884 ALISON ANDREA PACHACAMA ROJAS 01:36.38 5029.2 2004 VOLTOR FC

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 01:21.82 2529.3 2003 VOLTOR

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:11.88 2529.4 2003 VOLTOR

47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 01:12.68 2529.5 2003 CNEIVISSA

49605668 MIREIA LLODRA RIERA 01:25.16 2529.6 2003 MASTBAL

47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 01:46.91 2529.7 2004 CNEIVISSA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 24 100 Mariposa M <ALEVIN> (8)

SERIE Nº 3024.1

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:32.89 2530.1 2002 SALLE FC

43208804 ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 01:28.35 2530.2 2002 VOLTOR FC

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:20.24 2530.3 2003 SALLE

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO 01:17.11 2530.4 2002 VOLTOR

45371761 JOAN LLODRA SERRA 01:19.60 2530.5 2002 SALLE

47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 01:20.37 2530.6 2003 PORTUS

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 01:28.56 2530.7 2003 CNPALMA FC

PRUEBA Nº: 25 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (42)

SERIE Nº 3125.1

05393883 ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 06:42.98 2531.1 2003 VOLTOR

43468245 EVA SALVA RINCON 06:41.86 2531.2 2003 VOLTOR

43464409 IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 06:34.46 2531.3 2004 SALLE

43223998 JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 06:29.25 2531.4 2003 SALLE

43476296 AMALIA DE TEBA LIZANCOS 06:32.11 2531.5 2003 SALLE

49773239 MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 06:38.94 2531.6 2004 MURO

41616792 ROSA CORRAL JAIME 06:42.55 2531.7 2003 ARTA
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PRUEBA Nº: 25 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN> (42)

SERIE Nº 3225.2

41587565 AINA VICENS MORA 06:33.22 5032.1 2003 FELANITX

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 06:13.16 5032.2 2004 INCA

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 05:51.50 2532.3 2003 VOLTOR

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 05:35.84 2532.4 2003 VOLTOR

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 05:48.18 2532.5 2003 MASTBAL

43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 06:03.62 2532.6 2003 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 06:15.20 2532.7 2004 SALLE

78222804 AINA MATEU PONS 06:28.54 2532.8 2003 INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN> (18)

SERIE Nº 3326.1

45610143 ANTONIO NIETO CALDENTEY 05:54.82 2533.3 2002 CNPALMA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 05:14.89 2533.4 2002 VOLTOR

47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 05:24.36 2533.5 2002 CNEIVISSA

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 06:13.52 2533.6 2002 INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 27 4x100 Libres F <ALEVIN> (46)

SERIE Nº 3427.1

00848 SALLE34.3 S.T.SALLE

00056 CNPALMA 04:35.40 2534.4 CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR 04:43.40 2534.5 VOLTOR

00499 CNEIVISSA34.6 S.T.CNEIVISSA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 4x100 Libres M <ALEVIN> (22)

SERIE Nº 3528.1

00848 SALLE35.3 S.T.SALLE

00056 CNPALMA 04:13.35 2535.4 CNPALMA

00877 VOLTOR 04:50.54 2535.5 VOLTOR

Federación Balear de Natación www.fbnatacion.org


